

PRESS RELEASE

Contact: Brooke Johnston, Champion Management 972.930.9933; bjohnston@championmgt.com

Spice Up Your Summer with Miss Twin Peaks Contest and Flo Rida Concert

85 Twin Peaks Girls compete for 2019 title followed by a live performance by Flo Rida set for June 18

DALLAS (May 13, 2019) – For the first time ever, <u>Twin Peaks'</u> annual national bikini contest is making its way to Orlando, Florida!

On Tuesday, June 18, 85 Twin Peaks Girls from across the country will walk the runway at Mango's Tropical Café to compete for the title of Miss Twin Peaks 2019. Mango's Tropical Café is located in the heart of Orlando, at 8126 International Drive, and is a staple in the area for nightlife entertainment.

An expert panel of celebrities, athletes and industry professionals will judge the contest and choose who will take home the crown. The Twin Peaks Girls will make their way to Florida for a jam-packed week full of promotional photoshoots and rehearsals, preparing unique care packages for the troops, and finally the Miss Twin Peaks 2019 national contest with more than \$30,000 up for grabs! Each of the contestants will also appear in the 2020 Twin Peaks Calendar.

Adding to the excitement of this year's competition, there will be a special performance by Flo Rida right after 2019 Miss Twin Peaks has claimed her crown. Florida-native, Flo Rida, has sold more than 80 million records worldwide. His breakthrough single came in 2008 with his release of "Low", reaching No. 1 on the Billboard Hot 100 Chart. There's no doubt his show close will have the whole crowd "Going Down For Real". Admission into Mango's the night of Miss Twin Peaks will serve as your pass to see Flo Rida.

Doors open at 8 p.m. and the contest will begin at 8:30 p.m. EST. Early Bird tickets are on sale now through May 31 for \$30; General Admission tickets purchased after May 31 will be \$35. All tickets are General Admission – standing room only. To purchase tickets and find out more information about the event, visit eventbrite.com.

For fans who can't make it to Orlando for the show, the national contest will be broadcast live to all 85 Twin Peaks restaurants. So, head over to your local Twin Peaks to cheer on your favorite contestant while enjoying a signature ice-cold 29-degree draft beer and or craft cocktail from the newly expanded beverage menu or try the all-new in-house smoked meats offered in several categories.

Twin Peaks welcomes every guest with primetime matchups, ice-cold 29-degree beer and now, new smoked menu items. The entire menu is prepared in-house, to order and in generous portions to satisfy every appetite. The hearty made-from-scratch comfort food pairs perfectly with a frosty draft beer or a classic whiskey cocktail.

For more information on Twin Peaks, including a complete menu and locations, visit TwinPeaksRestaurant.com.

About Twin Peaks

Founded in 2005 in the Dallas suburb of Lewisville, Twin Peaks now has 85 locations in 26 states. Twin Peaks is the ultimate sports lodge featuring made-from-scratch food and the coldest beer in the

business served by friendly and attractive Twin Peaks Girls surrounded by scenic views and the latest in high-definition TVs. Folds of Honor – a nonprofit organization that provides educational scholarships to spouses and children of America's fallen and disabled service members – is the national charity of Twin Peaks. For more information, visit twinpeaksrestaurant.com.